MENAKATTNG T

NATIONS CUP e

MINI MAX
n MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024

Practice 7
e Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
Saif AL OBAIDLI QAT 14 52.928 19.355 16.574 16.999 69.6 13:10.674
100 15 52725  19.252  16.643 16830 69.9  14:03.399
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 16 52.509 19.406 EYXERN 16743 702  14:55.908
1303132 2:29941 Yy BE¥EY] 201 3:03.132 A 52.312 RAUE] 16501  16.738  70.5 15:48.220
1 0 1 Tamem MUSTAFA PSE 1 0 4 Abulrazzaq ALQURAISHI SAU
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 1:17.652 44.569 16.573 16.510 47 .5 1:17.652 1 1:29.439 54.332 18.408 16.699 41.2 1:29.439
2 51418 18.865  16.051  16.502 71.7  2:09.070 2 53163 19.258  16.893  17.012  69.3  2:22.602
3 59.113 21.343 20.070 17.700 62.4 3:08.183 3 52.679 19.826 16.359 16.494 70.0 3:15.281
4 51516 18918 16.164 16434 716  3:59.699 4 51719 18.921 EIEEE 16445 713 4:07.000
5 51.319 18.854 16.126 16.339 71.8 4:51.018 5 51.952 18.965 16.653 16.334 71.0 4:58.952
6 51.207 18.820 16.119 16.268 72.0 5:42.225 6 1:03.831 25.518 21.966 16.347 57.8 6:02.783
7 54.077 18.996 18.625 16.456 68.2 6:36.302 7 51.657 18.887 16.470 16.300 71.4 6:54.440
8 51.248 18.807 16.131 16.310 71.9 7:27.550 8 51.683 18.877 16.366 16.440 71.3 7:46.123
9 51.326 18.806 16.167 16.353 71.8 8:18.876 9 52.383 18.998 16.537 16.848 70.4 8:38.506
10 51.292 18.919 16.059 16.314 71.9 9:10.168 10 51.719 18.792 16.449 16.478 71.3 9:30.225
1 54.093 19.028  16.206  18.859  68.1 10:04.261 1 51.778 18.880  16.465  16.433  71.2 10:22.003
12 51.477 19.045 16123 16309 71.6 10:55.738 12 51.913 18857 16.763 EIFEE 710 11:13.916
13 52.485 18.924 16.250 17.311 70.2 11:48.223 13 1:54.468B 19.587 16.990 1:17.891 32.2 13:08.384
14 51.561 18.964 16216 16381 71.5 12:39.784 14 1:05.166 31.559  17.037  16.570  56.6  14:13.550
15 51.587 18.955 16.178 16.454 71.5 13:31.371 15 51.751 18.960 16.416 16.375 71.2  15:05.301
16 51.431 18.929 MIANY 16498 717 14:22.802 Faris HAROUN ARE

17 53.650 19.140 17.905 16.605 68.7 15:16.452 1 05
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

Ahmed AL KHALIFA BHR

102 1 3:04532 2:31.277 16712 16543 200  3.04.532
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 2 52.424 18.967  16.964 16493 70.3  3:56.956
1  2:22.532 1:47.473 17.785 17.274 25.9 2:22.532 3 1:17.200B 18.836 16.224 42.140 47.8 5:14.156
2 1:56.940B  21.895 17.359 1:17.686 31.5  4:19.472 4 1:03.733 31.145 16270  16.318  57.8  6:17.889
3 1:12.665 32.599  19.838  20.228 50.7  5:32.137 S 51161 IEXCDE] 16162 16.396 721 7:09.050
4 1:01.694 26.470 18773 16451 59.8  6:33.831 6 51173 18.749  16.138  16.286 72.0  8:00.223
5  51.582 19.055  16.180  16.347 71.5  7:25.413 [A___51.040 18.638  16.109  16.293 722  8:51.263
6 51.366 18.966 16.110 16.290 71.8 8:16.779 8 51.111 18.656 16.142 16.313 72.1 9:42.374
i 51.271 FEED EETELE 16333 719 9:08.050 9  51.158 18740 16152 IR 721 10:33.532
8 51.633 19.182 16.142 16.309 71.4 9:59.683 10 51.186 18.639 16.163 16.384 72.0 11:24.718
9 51.361 18.842 16.122 16.397 71.8  10:51.044 11 51.893 18.900 16.673 16.320 71.0 12:16.611
10 1:21.408B  19.061  16.177  46.170 453 12:12.452 12 51.261 18.704  16.126  16.431  71.9 13:07.872
1 59.419 26.818 16.218 16.383 62.0 13:11.871 13 51.064 18.696 16.085 16.283 72.2 13:58.936
12 51.443 18.855 16.210 16.378 71.7 14:03.314 14 51.130 18.727 16.085 16.318 72.1 14:50.066
13 51.505 18.940 16.175 16.390 71.6 14:54.819 15 51.494 18.753 16.078 16.663 71.6  15:41.560
14 51529 18911  16.168 16450 715 15:46.348 1 06 Aymen MACKI OMN
1 03 Omar BOUYACOUB MAR ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 1 3:05.174 2:32.029 16.738 16.407 19.9 3:05.174
1 1:30.315 53.042 20.004 17.269  40.8 1:30.315 2 52.633 19.125 17.157 16.351 70.0 3:57.807
2 52.977 19.471  16.691 16815 69.6  2:23.292 3 51.993 19.127 BMREWEE  16.622 709  4:49.800
3 53.604 19.863 16.478 17.263  68.8 3:16.896 4 51.807 19.063 16.406 16.338 71.2 5:41.607
4 54858 19.584  17.521  17.753 67.2  4:11.754 5 51774 19.012  16.454 ERIRNE 712 6:33.38]
5 52.393 19.110 16.553 16.730 70.4 5.:04.147 6 52.842 20.267 16.247 16.328 69.8 7:26.223
6 52712 19.380  16.409  16.923 69.9  5:56.859 7 51.669 19.005  16.311 16353 713  8:17.892
7 52.689 19.376 16463  16.850 70.0  6:49.548 A 51.661 IR, 16285  16.469  71.4  9:09.553
8 52.718 19.262 16.689 16.767  69.9 7:42.266 9 53.500 19.090 16.295 18.115 68.9 10:03.053
9 52649 19.367  16.444 16.838 70.0  8:34.915 10 51.855 19217 16.275 16363  71.1  10:54.908
10 592.540 19.207 16.676 16.657 70.2 9.27.455 11 54.222 21.072 16.434 16.716 68.0 11:49.130
1 53.040 19.373 16.742 16.925 695 10:20.495 12 51.952 19.055 16.367 16.530 71.0 12:41.082
12 57.845 19.441  18.463  19.941 63.7 11:18.340 13 52.096 19.195  16.448  16.453 70.8 13:33.178
13 59.406 22.490 20.038 16.878  62.1 12:17.746 14 52.232 19.296 16.536 16.400 70.6 14:25.410
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= Practice 7

e Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
15 56.388 19.105 20.873 16.410 65.4  15:21.798

1 07 Joe MOURAD LBN
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 3:04.703  2:31.481 16.836  16.386 20.0  3:04.703

2 53.041 19.115  17.451  16.475 69.5  3:57.744

3 51.548 16.383  16.418 715  4:49.292
4 51.524 18.873  16.307  16.344 715  5:40.816
5 18.791 16.429  71.6  6:32.284
6 51.714 18.900  16.269 16545 713  7:23.998
7 51.722 18.880  16.494  16.348 713  8:15.720
8 54.965 18.874 16516 19575 67.1  9:10.685
9 51.672 18.961 16.250  16.461 71.3 10:02.357
10 51.541 18.886 16279 16376 715 10:53.898
11 56.582 23.738 16527  16.317 652 11:50.480
12 51.922 19.165  16.451 16306 71.0 12:42.402
13 51.660 18917 16395 16348 71.4 13:34.062
14 51.653 18.986  16.409 71.4 14:25.715
15 51.837 18.936 16479  16.422 71.1 15:17.552
1 08 Austin lan GRAY QAT
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 2:25.166  1:51.622  16.891 16.653 254  2:25.166
2 53.069 19.634 16738  16.697 69.5  3:18.235
3 53.035 19.355  16.764 16916 695  4:11.270
4 51.976 19.162 16379  16.435 709  5:03.246
5 51.759 19.085 16.325 16.349 71.2  5:55.005
6 51.833 18.926 16412 16495 71.1  6:46.838
7 51.883 19.126  16.398  16.359 71.1 7:38.721
8 51.556 18.882 16312 16362 715  8:30.277
9 51.627 18.947 16294 16386 71.4  9:21.904

10 51.661 18.982  16.243  16.436 71.4 10:13.565
11 51.802 19.134 16326 16342 712 11:05.367
12 51.949 19.114  16.469  16.366 71.0 11:57.316
13 18.897 16.382  71.6 12:48.782
14 51.598 18.978  16.262  16.358 71.4 13:40.380
15 51.529 16.233 16427 715 14:31.909
16 51.595 18.975 16.310 71.4  15:23.504
1 09 Roslan Sryer AISSA DZA
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 2:21.271 1:45.984 18370 16917 26.1  2:21.271
2 54.848 21.597 16497  16.754 67.2  3:16.119
3 52.441 19.143 16462 16836 703  4:08.560
4 52.099 18.967  16.452  16.680 70.8  5:00.659
5 51.878 18.859  16.535  16.484 71.1  5:52.537
6 52.375 19.107  16.444  16.824 704  6:44.912
7 51.857 18.945  16.424  16.488 71.1 7:36.769
8 51.632 18.832 16276  16.524 71.4  8:28.401
A 51.315 16.243 718 9:19.716

10 51.680 18.988 16277  16.415 713 10:11.396

11 51.570 18.969 16265 16336 715 11:02.966

12 51.833 18.966 16367  16.500 71.1 11:54.799

13 51.535 18.892  16.243  16.400 715 12:46.334

14 51.582 18.865 16276  16.441 715 13:37.916

15 51.401 18.842 16.352  71.7 14:29.317

16 51.949 19.110  16.284  16.555 71.0 15:21.266
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